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_A PURPOSE_

ALGEMEEN

Afmeting (mm):

Lengte (mm)

Breedte (mm)

Hoogte (mm):

Gewicht (kg):

Statische belasting (kg):
Dynamische belasting (kg):
Belasting in stelling (kg):

Onderkant:

Bovendek:

AFMETINGEN
A B C D
100 140 100 230
G H 1 J
230 150 230 295

DISCLAIMERS

o

MEDIUM

Y

PE-HD

1200x800
1200

800

145

11.6
5000
1500

500

3 runners
open dek

230 145

295 145

Racking load conversion protocol based on 25kg bags test.

\/ Tolerance deviation in the size of the plastic pallet +5 /-5 mm.
. Tolerance deviation in the weight of the plastic pallet +5 /-5 %.

The load performance (static dynamic and racking) are

determinded under a evenly divided load.
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